Driffield Town Council Approved Expenditure — Nov 2023
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13/11/2023
14/11/2023
21/11/2023
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Petty Cash

Kestrel Services Ltd
British Gas Business
Allstar

Scottish Water Business Stream

Initial
Initial
Initial
Drain Doctor

Woldtech
Woldtech
Driffield Electrical Supplies

Kridan Handling Ltd
Elcocks Ltd
SLR Electrical

Screwfix

Flair Supplies Group Ltd
CPD PLC

Amazon EU Sarl

Randles Ltd
Randles Ltd
Randles Ltd

Elcocks Ltd

SLR Electrical

Signal Telecom

Holler Marketing Limited
Visual Security Systems
Flair Supplies Group Ltd

Elcocks Ltd
SLR Electrical

SLR Electrical
S Butterworth

Jewson
Amazon EU Sarl

Amazon EU Sarl
Custom Stamps Online
TLC

Flair Supplies Group Ltd
F Waites & Sons

Yu Energy

HSBC

Moneymaster

Southern Electric

Southern Electric
Safe Fence

CPD PLC
Andrew Mason

111121
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DD
DD
TR
DD

DD
382
369
370

500.00
354.00
46.11
167.85
94.29
19.20
-19.20
23.04
120.00

652.78

596.46

184.93

282.00
42.54
74.40

9.99
11.16
211.90
18.99

555.00
222.00
222.00

67.02
355.33
218.34

18.00
546.00

15.60

30.00
372.00

434.21

36.00

33.43
9.48

5.49
63.66
22.19
10.56
118.69
278.83

50.22
443.73
140.05

305.13
877.81
211.90
175.00

59.00
2.19
27.97

3.20
-3.20
3.84
20.00

108.80

99.41

30.82

47.00
7.09
12.40

1.66
1.86
35.32
3.17

92.50
37.00
37.00

11.17
59.23
36.39
3.00
91.00
2.60

5.00
62.00

72.37

6.00

5.57
1.58

0.92
10.61
3.70
1.76
19.77
13.28

6.66

14.53
146.30
35.32
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4032
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4056

4023
4031
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4007
4006

4023
4133
4030
4126
4105
4031

4023
4056

4056

4056
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4023

4023
4023
4023
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4023
4052
4039
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4113
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4023
4112
4006
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104

104

104
102

102
103
102
103
102
104
103

106

106
102
106
101

500.00 PC Top up
295.00 H&S support

43.92 Mkt Walk gas

139.88 Fuel - October

94.29 Allotment water
16.00 Feminine bins - Nov

-16.00 Feminine bins - Nov

19.20 Feminine bins - Nov

100.00 Cleaning of PC

drain - North S

543.98 Qtr rental

Aug/Sept/Oct

497.05 Qtr rental

May/June/July

154.11 Electrical

components

235.00 Service of Forklift

35.45 Various

62.00 Cass Hall electrical
fault

8.33 Screws
9.30 Calculator

176.58 Hand towels

15.82 Market money
pouch

462.50 Toilet cleans Oct
185.00 Office clean - Oct
185.00 Cass Hall cleans -

Oct
55.85 Various

296.10 EICR No.43
181.95 Telephone

15.00 Website main fee

455.00 CCTV maint - Oct

13.00 Tippex and paper
clips

25.00 Fencing pins

310.00 Testing of

Christmas lights

361.84 EICR remedial -

Xmas lights

30.00 Repair to office
heating

27.86 Various

7.90 5m 6 gang
Extension

4.57 Ident tags
53.05 New DD Stamp
18.49 Daylight lamps

8.80 Drywipe pens
98.92 Various

265.55 Cass Hall gas

50.22 Bank charges

443.73 TR
133.39 PC North Street

electric

290.60 PC Cross Hill electric
731.51 C8 fencing

176.58 Loo rolls and towels

175.00 Cass Hall Caretaker

Oct



21/11/2023

21/11/2023

21/11/2023

21/11/2023

21/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023

21/11/2023

21/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023

21/11/2023

29/11/2023
29/11/2023
29/11/2023

Driffield Electrical Supplies
Driffield Electrical Supplies

Driffield Electrical Supplies

Medal Studio

Screwfix
Flair Supplies Group Ltd
Flair Supplies Group Ltd

Green Machines

Initial
Initial
Initial
Mole Trading Ltd
EON

EON

Southern Electric
Southern Electric
Southern Electric

371

372

373

374

375
376
377

378

379
379
379
380

DD

DD

DD
DD
DD

260.05

116.38

82.39

180.00

3.41
8.40
31.86

532.96

19.20
-19.20
23.04
19.99
126.19

18.31

18.46
113.50
62.90

43.34

19.39

13.73

30.00

0.57
1.40
5.31

88.83

3.20
-3.20
3.84
3.33
6.01

0.87

3.07
5.40
2.99

4023

4023

4023

4130

4023
4031
4031

4021

4062
4062
4062
4023
4050

4063

4110
4050
4052

104

104

104

107

104
103
103

102

104
104
104
106
104

104

106
104
104

216.71 Electric lighting

components

96.99 Electrical
components

68.66 Electrical
components

150.00 Discover Driffield

ribbons
2.84 Drawer runner
7.00 Folders

26.55 Punched
pockets/lever arch
fil

444.13 Service of

LX19CGU
16.00 Feminine bins

-16.00 Reverse error

19.20 Feminine Bins -
16.66 Compost

120.18 1 Mtk Walk

electricity
17.44 No.43 electricity

15.39 Kiosk 4

108.10 4 Mkt Walk

59.91 Cass Hall electric



